LOCATION:

OWNER:
31313

MEASURES:

74 Charlotte gt

APPLICATION No.:

33478

TAP CLEARED

L2

DATE

BEF.

AFT.

REMARKS

J & T Home Builders

Contractor: PICO CONST.

l!l

S from Hydrant
W from E line
N from S line
S from N line
W from W line

Copper

Charlotte St
House
House
House

Main to property line
Pipe inside property

09-10-2008

150.0

9.0
30.5
&7 v
34.9
32.0
23:0




METER HISTORY

CHARGE OUTS

DATE

SET
ouTt

SIZE

MAKE

NUMBER

READING

TEST

REMARKS




